SPECIFICATION SHEET
Copyright © 2024 McCrometer, Inc. All printed material should not be changed or altered without permission of McCrometer. Any published
technical data and instructions are subject to change without notice. Contact your McCrometer representative for current technical data and
instructions.
3255 WEST STETSON AVENUE • HEMET, CALIFORNIA 92545 USA	 Printed In The U.S.A.
TEL: 951-652-6811 • 800-220-2279 • FAX: 951-652-3078                                   	 Lit. # 30122-01 Rev. 1.2 / 16APR2024
PRECISION TUBE SERIESMODEL V-Series Precision Tube

Coupling/Olet Type (in line)
Select One Code From Each Column
Code Connection Type Code Rating
N NPT Cplg/Olet 2 1/4" Cplg 3000#
S Soc Cplg/Olet 3 1/2" Cplg 6000#
4 3/4" Cplg 3000#
5 1" Cplg 3000#
6 1/2" Olet 3000
7 1/2" Olet 6000#
8 1/4" Cplg 6000#
9 3/4" Cplg 6000#
Z 3/4" Olet 6000#
Y 3/4" Olet 3000#
Process Connection  (Non-Standard Options)
Flanged Type (in line)
Select One Code From Each Column
Code Connection Type Code Rating
A 1/2" Flg. Tap A ANSI 150# RF S80 Bore
B 3/4" Flg. Tap B ANSI 300# RF S80
1 1" Flg. Tap C ANSI 600# RF S160
C 1.5" Flg. Tap D ANSI 900# RF S160
2 2"Flg. Tap E ANSI 1500# RF XXS
F ANSI 2500# RF XXS
G ANSI 600# RTJ S160
H ANSI 900# RTJ S160
I ANSI 1500# RTJ XXS
J ANSI 2500# RTJ XXS
Option menus are
on the next page.
Example part numbers:
Part number code categories:
--VS 06 Q E 03 N None F8
(Options)
OR
OR
O&G
Ind.
--VW 04 G F 16 BC N4 W2
The example part numbers above are:
O&G:  VW04GF16BC-N4-W2
and Class:  VW WN ANSI CL 600 RF; Process connections: 3/4” Flg. Tap ANSI 600# RF S160; RTD: 1/2”
degrees apart.
industrial: VS06QE03-F8 is a V-Cone with: Flange Type: Slip On; Line Size: 6”; Materials: All S304/L;
Sch. 40; Flange and Class: VS SO ANSI CL 150 RF;  Process Connections: 1/2” 3000# NPT Cplg;
Options: 8”  Reducing Flange.
For meters
larger than 60”,
contact factory.
V
(CS Pipe & Flg, 316/L Cone, supports & Cplg,
Copyright © 2018 McCrometer, Inc. All printed material should not be changed or altered without permission of McCrometer. Any published
technical data and instructions are subject to change without notice. Contact your McCrometer representative for current technical data and
instructions.
3255 WEST STETSON AVENUE • HEMET, CALIFORNIA 92545 USA	 Printed In The U.S.A.
TEL: 951-652-6811 • 800-220-2279 • FAX: 951-652-3078                                   	 Lit. # 30122-01 Rev. 1.2 / 16APR2024
3255 West Stetson Avenue, Hemet, California 92545 USA
Phone 800-220-2279 | 951-652-6811 | Fax 951-652-3078   Lit Number 30120-47 Rev. 1.1
Options
See The Note Table For Important Information For Each Option
Code Description Note
Tap Orientation - When taps are not in-line (Optional)
W- f
W2
WA a
R0 LP tap Rotated 180 degrees from HP tap - single set standard DP taps only
R1 LP tap Rotated 90 degrees from HP tap - single set standard DP taps only a
R3 LP tap Rotated 45 degrees from HP tap - single set standard DP taps only a
Material Specs/Build Code Requirements (Optional)
 -PED PED Cat II or III (PED Cat I include code I0, I1 or I2) b
MN All Material/Construction to NORSOK M630/M601 latest Rev b
MM All Material to MESC latest Rev b
MT All Material/Construction to Maersk TS-02/TS-12 latest Rev b
MH NACE MR0103 Compliant c
MB Flanged Taps/RTD Taps Braced e
Reducing Flanges (Optional)
F1 1" Reducing Flange b
FC 1.5"  Reducing Flange b
F2 2"  Reducing Flange b
FD 2.5" Reducing Flange b
F3 3"  Reducing Flange b
F4 4"  Reducing Flange b
F5 5" Reducing Flange b
F6 6"  Reducing Flange b
F8 8"  Reducing Flange b
FE 10"  Reducing Flange b
FF 12"  Reducing Flange b
RTD
Coupling Type RTD (Optional)
Select One Code From Each Column
Code Description Code Description
N 1/2" 3000# NPT Cplg - (Use Dash As Code)
S 1/2" 3000# Soc Cplg - (Use Dash As Code)
N NPT Cplg/Olet
S Soc Cplg/Olet
3 1/2" Cplg 6000#
4 3/4" Cplg 3000#
5 1" Cplg 3000#
6 1/2" Olet 3000#
7 1/2" Olet 6000#
9 3/4" Cplg 6000#